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Women / XB / JR H
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jada Leigh Pascual356
West Coast

9.700 9.650 9.4259.450 38.225
1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Rhea Kaushik341
Pacific West

9.425 9.725 9.3259.000 37.475
4 1 9 3 2 

2 

Aiyana Lee342
Pacific West

9.175 9.600 9.1759.500 37.450
9T 4 1 4 3 

3 

Orly Cook346
San Francisco

9.450 9.125 9.3509.475 37.400
3 9 2 2 4 

4 

Kennedy Foreman314
CGA

9.175 9.700 9.1509.300 37.325
9T 2 5 5 5 

5 

Kendall Demer335
North Bay

9.300 9.300 9.0259.325 36.950
7 7 4 8 6 

6 

Katherine Cornelius347
Santa Rosa

9.375 9.000 8.9509.100 36.425
5T 11 6T 9 7 

7 

Madeline McKinsey317
GymStars Modesto

9.475 9.325 8.7758.700 36.275
2 6 11 10T 8 

8 

Lilja Nicholson336
North Bay

8.850 9.400 9.0758.650 35.975
14 5 12 7 9 

9 

Samantha Alves325
Gymnastics Unltd

9.150 8.850 8.7759.100 35.875
11 12 6T 10T 10 

10 

Jackie Bhaskar304
American 

9.375 9.250 8.4508.600 35.675
5T 8 13 16 11 

11 

Alison Sherry313
Bay Aerials

8.900 8.675 8.7508.575 34.900
13 14 14 12 12 

12 

Brooklyn Topo320
Flip2It

9.225 7.425 9.1259.100 34.875
8 16 6T 6 13T

13T

Elodia Ebarle339
Pacific West

8.625 8.625 8.6758.950 34.875
15 15 10 13T 13T

13T

Kiera Schroeder348
Santa Rosa

8.975 9.025 8.6757.825 34.500
12 10 16 13T 15 

15 

Jada Orona329
Gymnastics Unltd

8.350 8.750 8.5507.925 33.575
16 13 15 15 16 

16 
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